In Vino Gildas UPDATE 20/01/2026

CHAMPAGNE

Diebolt-Vallois

Champagne Blanc de Blancs
Champagne Blanc de Blancs magnum
Champagne Cuvée Prestige

2015 Fleur de Passion
2015 Fleur de Passion magnum

LUXEMBOURG

Crémant du Luxembourg Nicolas Ries
2021 Clos du Paradis, Chateau Pauqué
2018 Riesling Vendganges Tardives, Nicolas Ries

ALSACE

Caves Bott Geyl
Crémant d' Alsace Extra-Brut « Absolu »

2019 Riesling Grand Cru Schoenenbourg

BORDEAUX GRANDS-CRUS-CLASSES

Petrus

2017 Petrus
2014 Petrus
2012 Petrus
2010 Petrus
2009 Petrus

Right Bank
2019 Pomerol Vieux Chateau Certan
2014 Saint-Emilion Chateau Canon

Left Bank
2018 Saint-Julien Chateau Léoville-Las-Cases
2011 Saint-Julien Chateau Léoville-Las-Cases

2015 Margaux Chateau Palmer « 10 years released » magnur
2012 Margaux Chateau Palmer

2011 Saint-Estéphe Chateau Montrose
2018 Pessac-Léognan Chateau Haut-Brion
2017 Pessac-Léognan Chateau Les Carmes Hasut-Brion

2014 Pauillac Chateau Pontet-Canet
2015 Pauillac Chateau Pontet-Canet
2020 Pauillac Chateau Pontet-Canet

Sweet Bordeaux
2016 Chateau Doisy-Vedrines
2002 Chateau de Fargues

info@invinogildas.com

VAT INC

40 €
95 €
49 €

150 €
370 €

25€
42 €
55€

30 €
45 €

ask
ask
ask
ask
ask

279 €
155 €

350 €
239 €

800 €
365 €

175 €
720 €
160 €

139 €
145 €
129 €

75 €
195 €

VAT Inc.
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BOURGOGNE

Domaine Etienne Sauzet

2023 Montrachet ask
2023 Puligny-Montrachet 90 €
2023 Puligny-Montrachet magnum 190 €
2021 Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru La Garenne 135 €
2019 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Champ-Canet 175 €

Domaine E. Grivot

2020 Clos de Vougeot 450 €
2016 Clos Vougeot magnum 850 €
2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Roncieres 210 €

Domaine Verret

Domaine Amiot-Servelle
2020 Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Charmes 140 €

Domaine Chavy-Chouet
2023 Meursault Clos des Corvées de Citeau 75 €
2023 Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseignéres 85 €

Pierre Morey

2017 Pommard ler Cru Grands Epenots 139 €
2020 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 650 €
2023 Meursault, Pierre Morey 95 €
2017 Meursault Perriéres 1er Cru 200 €

info@invinogildas.com
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JuU VAT INC

Domaine de La Borde, Julien Mareschal

2023 Chardonnay Céte de Caillot 35€
Macvin du Jura 99 mois 45 €
2020 Ploussard Cote de Feule magnum 75 €
2015 Arbois Pupillin Vin Jaune 75 €

Domaine Philippe Butin
2007 Chateau-Chalon 100 €

Domaine Macle
2018 Cote-du-Jura Chardonnay Sous Voile 55 €

LANGUEDOC

Domaine de I' Ancienne Mercerie

2023 Faugeéres blanc « Champs Perdus » 14 €

2022 Faugeres "L'Heure Exquise" 39 €

2021 Faugeéres « Couture » 20 €

2021 Faugeéres « Couture » magnum 45 €
CORSE

Clos Finidori

2021 Clos Finidori rouge 35€
2021 Clos Finidori rouge magnum 75 €
PROVENCE

Domaine de I' Olivette

2023 Bandol rosé « Cuvée Spéciale » 17 €
2023 Bandol rosé « Cuvée Spéciale » double-magnum 120 €
2018 Bandol red « Cuvée Absolue » 59 €
2017 Bandol red « Cuvée Spéciale » double-magnum 220 €
2017 Bandol red « Cuvée Spéciale » salmanazar 9 L 690 €

Domaine de Faverand, Mazan
2021 Ventoux Grenache Réserve 25 €

info@invinogildas.com

VAT Inc.
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LOIRE

Catherine et Philippe Delesvaux
2018 Coteaux du Layon Grains Nobles

Domaine Clément
Menetou-Salon Domaine Clément

La Grange-Tiphaine

2022 Touraine-Amboise Co6t Vieilles Vignes
2023 Montlouis Les Epinay

2023 Montlouis Les Epinay magnum

2022 Montlouis Nouveau Nez

2022 Montlouis Nouveau Nez magnum

UPDATE 20/01/2026

VAT INC

75 €

18 €

32€
35€
75 €
20 €
45 €

info@invinogildas.com

VAT Inc.
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RHONE VALLEY

Vignobles du Chéteau Grillet
2021 Chateau Grillet

Domaine Clusel-Roch

2023 Condrieu Verchery

2022 La Bergerie

2022 La Bergerie magnum

2022 Cote-Rotie Les Shistes

2022 Cote-Rétie Les Shistes Jeroboam
2022 Cote-Rétie La Vialliere

2018 Cote-Rotie La Vialliere

2019 Rouge Serine magnum

Domaine Le Sang des Cailloux

2024 Un Sang Blanc

2023 Vacqueyras « Doucinello »

2019 Cuvée Oumage

2022 Vacqueyras Lopy double-magnum

Domaine André Perret
2023 Condrieu
2023 Condrieu Coteau de Chery

Domaine Bois de Boursan
2022 Red Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2021 Red Chateauneuf-du-Pape magnum

UPDATE 20/01/2026 VAT Inc.

VAT INC

380 €

75 €
22 €
49 €
65 €
350 €
95 €
105 €

38 €
25€
55 €
180 €

49 €
69 €

35€
85 €

info@invinogildas.com
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SWISS (VALAIS)

Domaine Cornulus (Valais)

2024 Chasselas Uvrier Ville de Sion
2024 Johannisberg Coeur du Clos
2022 Hermitage Coeur du Clos
2024 Pinot Noir du Clos

GERMANY

Daniel Vollenweider / Mosel
2021 Riesling GG Goldgrube

Weingut Jos Jos Prim / Mosel
2006 Riesling Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlése
2011 Riesling Graacher Himmelreich

Jean Stodden / Ahr
2016 Spatburgunder Herrenberg

UPDATE 20/01/2026

30€
45 €
65 €
45 €

40 €

95 €
89 €

120 €

info@invinogildas.com

VAT Inc.
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ITALY

Castelli Martinozzi / Tuscany

2023 Rosso di Montalcino

2019 Brunello Di Montalcino

2017 Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Val Delle Corti / Chianti

2024 Rosé Scuro

2022 Chianti Classico

2022 Chianti Classico magnum
2019 « Extra 19'»

Monte d' All 'Ora / Veneto
2013 Amarone Stroppa

Pietro Caciorgna / Sicily
2024 Etna Rosso Ciauria

Pietro Caciorgna / Tuscany
2020 Terre di Casole Sangiovese, Maccchie

Elio Ottin / Aosta
2023 Petite Arvine
2020 Fumin

Azienda Schiavenza / Piedmont
2016 Barolo Prapo

2020 Barolo Prapo

2022 Langue Nebbiolo

UPDATE 20/01/2026

VAT INC

19 €
39€
85 €

17 €
22 €
49 €
130 €

105 €

17 €

39€

25€
28 €

100 €
90 €
20 €

info@invinogildas.com

VAT Inc.
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San Lenoardo / Vento

2019 Carménére

2020 San Leonardo

2020 San Leonardo magnum

2020 San Leonardo dopio-magnum

Marco de Bartoli
Marsala, Vecchio Samperi Marco De Bartoli

SPAIN /GALICIA

Bodega Albamar

2022 (red) Rias Baixas, Albamar O Esterio Mencia
2022 Albamar Albino

2022 Ribeira-Sacra Fusco magnum

GREECE / Santorini

Hatzidakis

Liassimo (sweet)
2022 Rosette (Rosé)
2022 Mavrotragano

PORTUGAL

Quinta de Pintas
2018 Porto Vintage
2019 Touriga Nacional

Quinta dos Roques
2021 Touriga Nacional

UPDATE 20/01/2026 VAT Inc.

79 €
95 €
200 €
500 €

65 €

VAT INC

25€
19€
40 €

35€
30€
45 €

115 €
110 €

45 €

info@invinogildas.com
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Achaval Ferrer, Mendoza

ARGENTINA

2019 Malbec Finca Bella-Vista
2019 Malbec Finca Altamira

Terrazas de Los Andes

2002 Cheval des Andes

Digestive
Wasser
Balance
Beer
Champagne
White Wine
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Universal

Dekanter N°150
Dekanter N°75
Dekanter N°25
Dekanter Axium
Dekanter Mystique

ZALTO GLASSES

UPDATE 20/01/2026

120 €
120 €

120 €

36 €
43 €
47 €
44 €
45 €
43 €
46 €
49 €
45 €

79 €
62 €
44 €
98 €
112 €

info@invinogildas.com

VAT Inc.
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